
Hot brews (Bea
ns

 Roa
s

ted In-hous
e)

Espresso 
(Velvety and intese with tiger skin crema)

Ristretto
(Short Espresso)

Dopio 
(double-shot espresso)

Macchiato
(espresso with dollop of milk)

Americano

Classic Cappuccino

Caffe Latte

Caffe Cortado 
(a mini cappuccino)

Flat White

Affogato
(vanilla gelato topped with espresso and 

crunchy nuts)

Salted Caramel Mocha
(Multilayered coffee, chocolate, salted 

caramel & milk)

Mochaccino
(Multilayered coffee, chocolate and milk)

Syphon

French press

165

145

185

175

175

200

200

185

215

235

275

235

235

195

195 

225

225

235

295

255

255

225

reg MED

Add Extra - Espresso Shot : 65 |  Ice cream 65 | Whipped cream : 65 

Add Syrup -Hazelnut/ Caramel/ Chocolate/ Vanilla : 65

Dairy/ Non- Dairy - Almond milk : 80 | Oat milk: 100 | Soy milk : 50

We levy 5% staff contribution charge to support our team members | alert us for allergies



Cold  br
ews

Specialty  C
offee

Iced Americano

Iced Latte

Iced Capp

vietnamese iced coffee

Vietnamese coconut coffee

The House Blend 
(our coldbrew coffee blended 
with almond milk)

Frappe 
(Flavours: Vanilla/Hazelnut/ Salted Caramel)

Classic Cold Coffee

195

225

235

245

265

310

310

265

Pourover/ Iced Pourover
(Ask for your choice of Roast)

The Whisky Barrel 
(Our premium blend with notes of whisky)

Cold Brew 
(a 20 hrs brewed coffee served chilled)

The Draft Latte 
(an exclusive iced latte infused with nitrogen with silky 

smooth texture)

Flavoured IcedBrew 
(Iced lemon coffee flavoured with cinnamon)

225

325

230

305

295

We levy 5% staff contribution charge to support our team members | alert us for allergies



Artisinal Tea
s

Beverages

Berry Blush Green Tea

Chamomile Mint Tea

Lavender White Tea

Chilli Chai Black Tea

Marigold Green Tea

Rose Oolong Tea

Blue Pea Flower Tea

Coke / Diet-Coke

Fresh Lime Soda

Salted Caramel Brownie shake

Hot Chocolate Kolaba Style

Watermelon & Basil

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Lemon Iced Tea

Masala Chai

Coke Float (Coke with vanilla Ice-cream)

Packaged drinking water

165

145

245

265

265

165

145

145

125

195

100

Smoothies
Creamy Chocolate Smoothie

Almond Milk Smoothie 
(Concoction of Almond milk, banana, fig & raisins)

Super Green Smoothie 
(Spinach, Kale, Dates, Ginger, Mint, Banana, lemon juice & 

Almond Milk: a perfect post-workout drink)

300

315

355

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

We levy 5% staff contribution charge to support our team members | alert us for allergies



375

395

425

425

425

325

525/575

425/465/485

495

395

395

565

525

525

Starters / Sa
lads

tomato bruschetta

mushroom bruschetta

chicken crostini

250/350Plain fries/ Truffle fries with parmesan      

bastoncini di mozzarella

mozzarella in carroza

italian garlic bread

avocado toast

Ceasar salad 

pear & blue cheese salad

greek salad

watermelon & feta salad

burrata salad

grilled chicken salad

mango & avocado salad

(fried mozzarella sticks)

(italian fried bread stuffed with fresh mozzarella cheese)

(with oregano, garlic, fior di latte, evoo)

(Fresh avocado seasoned with herbs and topped
with feta cheese, served on sourdough toast) / (with poached egg) 

(Veg/ Chicken/ Bacon)

(seasonal)

protein ADD ON: 

AVOCADO : 200 | EggS : 60 | CHICKEN : 100 | BACON : 100

We levy 5% staff contribution charge to support our team members | Alert us for allerigies 



Special Chicken
(Spinach sauted in garlic, Italian roasted rosemary chicken, 
olives, garlic,caramelised onion, fresh tomato sauce, fior di latte)

Panuozzo(A
 Str

eet-food s
a

ndw
ich fr

om
 Ita

ly)
 

625

MYOP (Make your own Panuozzo)
Ask server for toppings available

645

The classic Margherita
(Spinach sauteed in garlic, mozzarella,
olives, fresh pomodoro, and shaved parmesan)

525

Ham & Cheese Omelette 325

Eggs Benedict 
(Toasted English muffin topped with crispy bacon,
poached egg with hollandaise sauce) 

395

Stroopwaffle 
(stuffed with chocolate sauce/ salted caramel sauce)

325

Pancakes 325

Kolaba Scrambled Eggs 
(special scrambled eggs with cheese and mushroom/ sausage)

325

Eggs Florentine 
(Toasted English muffin topped with butter sauteed spinach,
poached egg and hollandaise sauce) 

375

Eggs To Order 
(Fried/ Scrambled/ poached served with toast)

265

Mushroom & Cheese Omelette 295

English Breakfast platter 
(2 eggs any style, toast, bacon, sausage, parsley potatoes,
baked beans,sauted vegetables,strawberry Presrve, butter, coffee/tea) 

725

Local Breakfast 
(Bread Omelette, Masala tea)

425

SpecialityBr
ea

kfa
s

t
(Tim

ing 8a
m

 to 12pm
)

Add Ons: Hash Brown/baked beans/ Sauteed mushroom/ Chicken Sausage/ Bacon : 125

We levy 5% staff contribution charge to support our team members | Alert us for allerigies 

375Cinnamon French toast



Artisinal  Pizza
s

(12")
Marinara Classic

Regina Margherita

Eden's Garden

Pizza Alba

Pesto Alla Siciliana

Vodka

Pizza Bechamel

Burrata

SPECIAL CHICKEN

Pepperoni Napoli

CHICKEN SALAMI

575

615

745

875

795

725

725

950

775

850

800

(Pomodorro San Marzano, Basil, Garlic & Evoo) 

(Pomodoro Fresco, fior di latte, fresh basil, Parmesan)

(Grilled Vegetables, fresh pomodoro sauce, Fior di latte, EVOO)

(Mix of mushroom, Italian porcini, crumble hazelnut, garlic parsley,
fresh Fior di latte, Parmesan, EVOO and Truffle oil)

(Sicilian pesto with basil and rucola almond 
and sundry tomato, cherry tomato and  pecorino shavings, 
pomodoro fresco, fior di latte)  

(Sugo Alla Vodka, Fior di latte, fresh basil, Parmesan , Evoo)

(Home made bechamel sauce, 
fior di latte, crispy basil & jalapenos)

(Italian roasted rosemary chicken , olives, garlic,

(Pomodorro San Marzano, Fior di latte, Arugula, 
 Cherry tomatoes, Burrata Cheese)

caramelised onion, fresh tomato sauce, fior di latte) 

(pepperoni Napoli, fresh tomato sauce , 
garlic, fresh fior di latte, Parmesan)

(fine cold cut sausage of BBQ chicken Fresh 
arucola and feta cheese, Fresh tomato sauce, Fior di latte)

We levy 5% staff contribution charge to support our team members | alert us for allergies

Add ons: Burrata 200 | Mozzarella 100

Parmesan 100 | Goat cheese 150 | Feta 100



 
 

Pasta(H
om

e-M
ade pa

s
ta

s
er

ved Al dente)
Mushroom & Blue Caramelle 
(Candy shaped ravioli stuffed with mushroom 
and blue cheese served with Butter Sage Sauce) 

Spinach & Ricotta 
(Ravioli stuffed with spinach and 
ricotta with creamy parmesan sauce) 

Chicken Tortellini Neapolitana 
(Home made Tortellini stuffed with minced chicken, 
ricotta & parmesan cheese served with neapolitana sauce) 

Chicken Ragu 
(Home made Tagliatelle pasta with 
minced chicken, pomodoro sauce, parmesan cheese, EVOO) 

Pesto Alla Genovese 
(home made Tagliatelle in rich creamy pesto sauce served with boiled 

potatoes, green beans, pine nuts and parmesan cheese)

Penne Alla Vodka 
(Tender penne pasta tossed in rich and delicious pomodoro vodka and 

cream sauce topped with parmesan cheese) Veg/Chicken

Penne Alfredo 
(Tender Penne pasta with creamy alfredo sauce topped parmesan 

cheese) Mushroom/ Chicken

Penne Arabiatta
(Tender Penne pasta with pomodoro sauce topped with parmesan cheese 

and EVOO) Veg/ Chicken

Spaghetti Aglio e Olio 
(Spaghetti tossed in evoo, chilli flakes, garlic and parmesan cheese) 

Veg/ Chicken / Bacon

Lamb Bolognese 
(Home made Tagliatelle pasta with minced lamb, pomodoro sauce, 

parmesan cheese, EVOO, redwine reduction)

(Tender Penne pasta cooked in tomato cream Sauce) Veg/Chicken

Penne Primavera 

Penne Chicken Peri Peri

Chicken in Red Wine Sauce

645

575

625

565

565

545/575

545/575

545/575

525/545/565

625

 545/575

565

565
(Chicken cooked in mushroom, garlic & red wine 

sauce served with home made Tagliatelle)

We levy 5% staff contribution charge to support our team members | alert us for allergies


