Hot binews

(Beans Roasted In-house)

	REG	MED
ESPRESSO (VELVETY AND INTESE WITH TIGER SKIN CREMA)	165	
RISTRETTO (SHORT ESPRESSO)	145	
DOPIO (DOUBLE-SHOT ESPRESSO)	185	
MACCHIATO (ESPRESSO WITH DOLLOP OF MILK)	175	
AMERICANO	175	195
CLASSIC CAPPUCCINO	200	225
CAFFE LATTE	200	225
CAFFE CORTADO (A MINI CAPPUCCINO)	185	
FLAT WHITE	215	235
AFFOGATO (VANILLA GELATO TOPPED WITH ESPRESSO AND CRUNCHY NUTS)	235	
SALTED CARAMEL MOCHA (MULTILAYERED COFFEE, CHOCOLATE, SALTED CARAMEL & MILK)	275	295
MOCHACCINO (MULTILAYERED COFFEE, CHOCOLATE AND MILK)	235	255
SYPHON	235	255
FRENCH PRESS	195	225

ADD EXTRA - ESPRESSO SHOT: 65 | ICE CREAM 65 | WHIPPED CREAM: 65 ADD SYRUP -HAZELNUT/ CARAMEL/ CHOCOLATE/ VANILLA: 65 DAIRY/ NON- DAIRY - ALMOND MILK: 80 | OAT MILK: 100 | SOY MILK: 50

	Cold blew 6	
ICED AMERICANO	195	
ICED LATTE	225	
ICED CAPP	235	
VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE	245	
VIETNAMESE COCONUT COFFEE	265	
THE HOUSE BLEND (OUR COLDBREW COFFEE BLENDED WITH ALMOND MILK)	310	
FRAPPE (FLAVOURS: VANILLA/HAZELNUT/ SALTED CARAMEL)	310	
CLASSIC COLD COFFEE	265	

CLASSIC COLD COFFEE	265	
S	Specialty	ဂ
POUROVER/ ICED POUROVER (ASK FOR YOUR CHOICE OF ROAST)	225	offe
THE WHISKY BARREL (OUR PREMIUM BLEND WITH NOTES OF WHISKY)	325	Φ.
COLD BREW (A 20 HRS BREWED COFFEE SERVED CHILLED)	230	W
THE DRAFT LATTE (AN EXCLUSIVE ICED LATTE INFUSED WITH NITROGEN WITH SILKY SMOOTH TEXTURE)	305	
FLAVOURED ICEDBREW	295	

(ICED LEMON COFFEE FLAVOURED WITH CINNAMON)

Antioinal

BERRY BLUSH GREEN TEA	210	<u>መ</u>
CHAMOMILE MINT TEA	210	0
LAVENDER WHITE TEA	210	
CHILLI CHAI BLACK TEA	210	
MARIGOLD GREEN TEA	210	
ROSE OOLONG TEA	210	
BLUE PEA FLOWER TEA	210	

Smoothie&

CREAMY CHOCOLATE SMOOTHIE	300
ALMOND MILK SMOOTHIE (CONCOCTION OF ALMOND MILK, BANANA, FIG & RAISINS)	315
SUPER GREEN SMOOTHIE (SPINACH, KALE, DATES, GINGER, MINT, BANANA, LEMON JUICE & ALMOND MILK: A PERFECT POST-WORKOUT DRINK)	355

Bevenages

COKE / DIET-COKE	165
FRESH LIME SODA	145
SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE SHAKE	245
HOT CHOCOLATE KOLABA STYLE	265
WATERMELON & BASIL	265
GINGER ALE	165
TONIC WATER	145
LEMON ICED TEA	145
MASALA CHAI	125
COKE FLOAT (COKE WITH VANILLA ICE-CREAM)	195
PACKAGED DRINKING WATER	100

Stantens /

Salada

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA	375
MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA	395
CHICKEN CROSTINI •	425
PLAIN FRIES/ TRUFFLE FRIES WITH PARMESAN	250/350
BASTONCINI DI MOZZARELLA (FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS)	425
MOZZARELLA IN CARROZA (ITALIAN FRIED BREAD STUFFED WITH FRESH MOZZARELLA CHEESE)	425
ITALIAN GARLIC BREAD (WITH OREGANO, GARLIC, FIOR DI LATTE, EVOO)	325
AVOCADO TOAST (FRESH AVOCADO SEASONED WITH HERBS AND TOPPED WITH FETA CHEESE, SERVED ON SOURDOUGH TOAST) / (WITH POACHED EGG)	525/575
CEASAR SALAD (VEG/ CHICKEN/ BACON)	425/465/485
PEAR & BLUE CHEESE SALAD	495
GREEK SALAD	395
WATERMELON & FETA SALAD	395
BURRATA SALAD	565
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD • 👚	525
MANGO & AVOCADO SALAD (SEASONAL)	525

PROTEIN ADD ON:

AVOCADO: 200 | EGGS: 60 | CHICKEN: 100 | BACON: 100

Panuozzo

THE CLASSIC MARGHERITA

(SPINACH SAUTEED IN GARLIC, MOZZARELLA,
OLIVES, FRESH POMODORO, AND SHAVED PARMESAN)

SPECIAL CHICKEN

(SPINACH SAUTED IN GARLIC, ITALIAN ROASTED ROSEMARY CHICKEN,
OLIVES, GARLIC, CARAMELISED ONION, FRESH TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE)

MYOP (MAKE YOUR OWN PANUOZZO)

ASK SERVER FOR TOPPINGS AVAILABLE

Speciality

EGGS TO ORDER (FRIED/ SCRAMBLED/ POACHED SERVED WITH TOAST)	265	ᅜ
MUSHROOM & CHEESE OMELETTE •	295	Q
HAM & CHEESE OMELETTE •	325	arja
CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST	375	JO
KOLABA SCRAMBLED EGGS (SPECIAL SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH CHEESE AND MUSHROOM/ SAUSAGE)	325	6
ENGLISH BREAKFAST PLATTER (2 EGGS ANY STYLE, TOAST, BACON, SAUSAGE, PARSLEY POTATOES, BAKED BEANS,SAUTED VEGETABLES,STRAWBERRY PRESRVE, BUTTER, COFFEE/TEA) ●	725	
LOCAL BREAKFAST (BREAD OMELETTE, MASALA TEA)	425	ing Baı
EGGS BENEDICT (TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN TOPPED WITH CRISPY BACON, POACHED EGG WITH HOLLANDAISE SAUCE) ●	395	(Timing 8am to 12pm)
EGGS FLORENTINE (TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN TOPPED WITH BUTTER SAUTEED SPINACH, POACHED EGG AND HOLLANDAISE SAUCE)	375	(mg
PANCAKES •	325	
STROOPWAFFLE	325	

ADD ONS: HASH BROWN/BAKED BEANS/ SAUTEED MUSHROOM/ CHICKEN SAUSAGE/ BACON : 125

(STUFFED WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE/ SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE) .

Antibinal

•	٦		
	Į	1	-
	<u> </u>	7	
	とり	ノ >	
,	<u></u>	5	
,	_	٤	

MARINARA CLASSIC (POMODORRO SAN MARZANO, BASIL, GARLIC & EVOO)	575
REGINA MARGHERITA (POMODORO FRESCO, FIOR DI LATTE, FRESH BASIL, PARMESAN) ●	615
EDEN'S GARDEN (GRILLED VEGETABLES, FRESH POMODORO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE, EVOO) ●	745
PIZZA ALBA (MIX OF MUSHROOM, ITALIAN PORCINI, CRUMBLE HAZELNUT, GARLIC PARSLEY, FRESH FIOR DI LATTE, PARMESAN, EVOO AND TRUFFLE OIL) ●	875
PESTO ALLA SICILIANA (SICILIAN PESTO WITH BASIL AND RUCOLA ALMOND AND SUNDRY TOMATO, CHERRY TOMATO AND PECORINO SHAVINGS, POMODORO FRESCO, FIOR DI LATTE)	795
VODKA (SUGO ALLA VODKA, FIOR DI LATTE, FRESH BASIL, PARMESAN, EVOO) ●	725
PIZZA BECHAMEL (HOME MADE BECHAMEL SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE, CRISPY BASIL & JALAPENOS) •	725
BURRATA (POMODORRO SAN MARZANO, FIOR DI LATTE, ARUGULA, CHERRY TOMATOES, BURRATA CHEESE) ●	950
SPECIAL CHICKEN (ITALIAN ROASTED ROSEMARY CHICKEN, OLIVES, GARLIC, CARAMELISED ONION, FRESH TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE)	775
PEPPERONI NAPOLI (PEPPERONI NAPOLI, FRESH TOMATO SAUCE, GARLIC, FRESH FIOR DI LATTE, PARMESAN) CHICKEN SALAMI	850
(FINE COLD CUT SAUSAGE OF BBQ CHICKEN FRESH ARUCOLA AND FETA CHEESE, FRESH TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE) ●	800

ADD ONS: BURRATA 200 | MOZZARELLA 100 PARMESAN 100 | GOAT CHEESE 150 | FETA 100

565

	Pasta
MUSHROOM & BLUE CARAMELLE (CANDY SHAPED RAVIOLI STUFFED WITH MUSHROOM AND BLUE CHEESE SERVED WITH BUTTER SAGE SAUCE)	(Home-Made betwed Al
SPINACH & RICOTTA (RAVIOLI STUFFED WITH SPINACH AND RICOTTA WITH CREAMY PARMESAN SAUCE)	Made pab ed Al dent
CHICKEN TORTELLINI NEAPOLITANA (HOME MADE TORTELLINI STUFFED WITH MINGED CHICKEN, RICOTTA & PARMESAN CHEESE SERVED WITH NEAPOLITANA SAUCE)	₆₂₅
CHICKEN RAGU (HOME MADE TAGLIATELLE PASTA WITH MINCED CHICKEN, POMODORO SAUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE, EVOO)	565
PESTO ALLA GENOVESE (HOME MADE TAGLIATELLE IN RICH CREAMY PESTO SAUCE SERVED WITH BOILED POTATOES, GREEN BEANS, PINE NUTS AND PARMESAN CHEESE)	565
PENNE ALLA VODKA (TENDER PENNE PASTA TOSSED IN RICH AND DELICIOUS POMODORO VODKA AND CREAM SAUCE TOPPED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE) VEG/CHICKEN	545/575
PENNE ALFREDO (TENDER PENNE PASTA WITH CREAMY ALFREDO SAUCE TOPPED PARMESAN CHEESE) MUSHROOM/ CHICKEN	545/575
PENNE ARABIATTA (TENDER PENNE PASTA WITH POMODORO SAUCE TOPPED WITH PARMESAN CHEES AND EVOO) VEG/ CHICKEN	545/575 SE
SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO (SPAGHETTI TOSSED IN EVOO, CHILLI FLAKES, GARLIC AND PARMESAN CHEESE) VEG/ CHICKEN / BACON	525/545/565
LAMB BOLOGNESE (HOME MADE TAGLIATELLE PASTA WITH MINCED LAMB, POMODORO SAUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE, EVOO, REDWINE REDUCTION) ●	625
PENNE PRIMAVERA (TENDER PENNE PASTA COOKED IN TOMATO CREAM SAUCE) VEG/CHICKEN	545/575
PENNE CHICKEN PERI PERI •	565

CHICKEN IN RED WINE SAUCE

(CHICKEN COOKED IN MUSHROOM, GARLIC & RED WINE SAUCE SERVED WITH HOME MADE TAGLIATELLE) .